First Name

Gregg S
Seewood
Pietro
James
Cameron
Ronald
Richard
Thomas K
Steve
Riccardo F.
Mark
Patrick
Paul
Bridget
David
Cara
Scott
David
Gerald
Larry R
Jon
Robert
Paul A
Juliana
Fieldman
Gary D
T

BETTER GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION

PAYROLL DATABASE

Follow the money paid to public-sector employees throughout lllinois

Source:www.bettergov.org/payroll/villagemanagers

Last Name

Spathis
DeCarlon
Scalera
Marino
Davis
Searl
Keehner
Mick
Gulden
Ginex
Franz
Higgins
Grimes
Wachtel
Niemeyer
Pavlicek
Niehaus
Johnson
Sprecher
Deetjen
Sfondilis
Pilipiszyn
Volpe
Maller
David
ORourke
Schloneger

Salary

$98,734.45
$107,537.00
$123,360.64
$123,600.04
$125,902.00
$126,297.60
$137,700.00
$139,387.07
$140,492.00
$141,996.92
$144,768.00
$145,000.00
$147,116.13
$148,858.00
$149,795.00
$150,000.05
$151,332.59
$151,400.00
$152,915.00
$154,732.00
$155,000.00
$160,054.00
$162,200.00
$162,400.00
$163,200.96
$164,263.84
$165,000.00

Title

Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager
Village Manager

Employer

Bourbonnais
Richton Park
Riverside
Homewood
Homer Glen
Westmont
Villa Park
Park Forest
Romeoville
Brookfield
Glen Ellyn
Western Springs
Orland Park
Flossmoor
Oak Brook
Oak Park
Tinley Park
Huntley

Lisle

Oak Lawn
Wheeling

La Grange
Elmwood Park
Hanover Park
Downers Grove
Streamwood

Algonquin

Population
(2013)

18,583
13,765
8,895
19,443
24,320
24,974
22,093
21,975
39,650
19,039
27,761
13,171
58,590
9,526
8,051
52,066
57,282
25,267
22,7157
57,073
38,015
15,732
24,985
38,510
49,670
40,351
30,467
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