

## Source:www.bettergov.org/payroll/villagemanagers

First Name	Last Name	Salary	Title	Employer	Population (2013)
Gregg S	Spathis	\$98,734.45	Village Manager	Bourbonnais	18,583
Seewood	DeCarlon	\$107,537.00	Village Manager	Richton Park	13,765
Pietro	Scalera	\$123,360.64	Village Manager	Riverside	8,895
James	Marino	\$123,600.04	Village Manager	Homewood	19,443
Cameron	Davis	\$125,902.00	Village Manager	Homer Glen	24,320
Ronald	Searl	\$126,297.60	Village Manager	Westmont	24,974
Richard	Keehner	\$137,700.00	Village Manager	Villa Park	22,093
Thomas K	Mick	\$139,387.07	Village Manager	Park Forest	21,975
Steve	Gulden	\$140,492.00	Village Manager	Romeoville	39,650
Riccardo F.	Ginex	\$141,996.92	Village Manager	Brookfield	19,039
Mark	Franz	\$144,768.00	Village Manager	Glen Ellyn	27,761
Patrick	Higgins	\$145,000.00	Village Manager	Western Springs	13,171
Paul	Grimes	\$147,116.13	Village Manager	Orland Park	58,590
Bridget	Wachtel	\$148,858.00	Village Manager	Flossmoor	9,526
David	Niemeyer	\$149,795.00	Village Manager	Oak Brook	8,051
Cara	Pavlicek	\$150,000.05	Village Manager	Oak Park	52,066
Scott	Niehaus	\$151,332.59	Village Manager	Tinley Park	57,282
David	Johnson	\$151,400.00	Village Manager	Huntley	25,267
Gerald	Sprecher	\$152,915.00	Village Manager	Lisle	22,757
Larry R	Deetjen	\$154,732.00	Village Manager	Oak Lawn	57,073
Jon	Sfondilis	\$155,000.00	Village Manager	Wheeling	38,015
Robert	Pilipiszyn	\$160,054.00	Village Manager	La Grange	15,732
Paul A	Volpe	\$162,200.00	Village Manager	Elmwood Park	24,985
Juliana	Maller	\$162,400.00	Village Manager	Hanover Park	38,510
Fieldman	David	\$163,200.96	Village Manager	Downers Grove	49,670
Gary D	ORourke	\$164,263.84	Village Manager	Streamwood	40,351
T	Schloneger	\$165,000.00	Village Manager	Algonquin	30,467